Model 7XX8 Digital Brushless Driver
1
FEATURES
••••• DSP controlled torque, velocity, or
position mode using encoder feedback
from the motor
••••• Windows 98 software
••••• Command sources:

18
Model 7XX8 Digital Brushless Driver
Amplifier Ordering Guide
reifilpmA serutaeF
CA8227 sniamCAzH06/05,CAV231~23morf,esuounitnocA01,kaepA02
CA8247 sniamCAzH06/05,CAV462~23morf,esuounitnocA01,kaepA02
CD8227 )deifitcerCAV231~23(,CDV681~54morf,esuounitnocA01,kaepA02
CD8247 )deifitcerCAV462~23(,CDV373~54morf,esuounitnocA01,kaepA02
Notes:
1. Add “H” to model number to specify heatsink option.
2. Add “F” to model number to specify filter option.  Example: 7228ACFH
seirosseccA serutaeF
tnadnePlortnoC gnitsetrofsnoitcennocdna,sretemoitnetop,sehctiwshtiwrelortnocdnaH
DCerawtfoS rerolpxEnoitoMyelpoChtiwmorDC MT erawtfoS
ediuGsresU seireSreifilpmAlatigiD8XX7ehtroflaunaMsresUdetnirP
Value Package Ordering Guide
Notes:
1. Value packages do not include accessories, see development kits for a complete set of all accessories.
Accessories Ordering Guide
rotoM reifilpmA snoitcennoC euqroT deepS AMEN TFAHS
100-EB261-LBC CA8227 sdaeLgniylF"81 kaepni-zo022,llatssuounitnocni-zo44 mpr0006 61eziS dnuor"4/1
100-EA232-LBC CA8247 sdaeLgniylF"81 kaepni-zo064,llatssuounitnocni-zo29 mpr0054 32eziS dnuor"8/3
100-EB232-LBC CA8227 sdaeLgniylF"81 kaepni-zo774,llatssuounitnocni-zo89 mpr0006 32eziS dnuor"8/3
100-EA332-LBC CA8247 sdaeLgniylF"81 kaepni-zo007,llatssuounitnocni-zo441 mpr0082 32eziS dnuor"8/3
100-EB332-LBC CA8227 sdaeLgniylF"81 kaepni-zo586,llatssuounitnocni-zo041 mpr0006 32eziS dnuor"8/3
100-EF143-LBC CA8227 elytSyratilliM kaepni-zo703,llatssuounitnocni-zo201 mpr0006 43eziS yawyek"2/1
100-EG343-LBC CA8227 elytSyratilliM kaepni-zo468,llatssuounitnocni-zo882 mpr0504 43eziS yawyek"2/1
selbaC snoitcennoC teeF serutaeF
01-SM43 elytSyratiliM tF01 langisdnarewoprotomrofselbacdedleihsdetsiwT
6-LF32 pmA tf6 rewoprotom61&32ezisrofelbacdedleihsdetsiwT
eniLCAV021 gulP tf6 .drocrewopASUGWA81